Pos

Chingford League Race 4

Velopark 5k

Division One finish order

Number
1473
1528
952
1474
1531
1440
1388
1459
1176
1431
950

1320
276
229
726

1121

1114

1536
962

1469
961

1111

1380
576

1116
246

1104

1467

1106

1190
1509
1345
1488
945
1173
1512
1543
1479
1417
552
858
1436
699

FirstName LastName

Laura
Jade
Zoe
Lydia
Emily
Catherine
Kat
Hazel
Hayley
Kelly
Mary
Anja
Katherine
Karen
Hariett
Claire
Harriet
Katrin
Ali

Jess
Victoria
Julie
Beata
Cindy
Erin
Kathryn
Nikkii
Jeanne
Karen

Beth
Annabelle
Anna
Stacey
Lorna
Lorraine
Annie
Eliza
Miry
Sue
Cath
Alison
Anna
Jane

Thompson
Dos Santos
Oldfield
Briggs
Seager
O’Shea
Alpe
Norton-Hale
Rogerson
Clark
Knapman

Greenwood
March
Murphy
Robson
Huggins
MacSween
Flikschuh
Trauttmansdorff
Hannah
Thompson
Pond
Falkowska
Koon
Molloy
Ellis
Barnett
Martin
Lyons
Mullan-Feroze
Thompson
Sikorska
Clark
Gaffney
Gosling
Gammon
Slawther
Mayer
Thomas
Perry

Sale
Fiedlerova
Pannell

11th December 2024

AgeCat
WS
WS

W40
WS
WS
WS
WS

W40

W40

W40

W40

W40
W40
W50
WS
WS
WS
W60
W50
WS
W40
W50
W40
W50
Wu20
SW
W50
WS
W50

WS
WS
W50
WS
W50
W50
W60
WS
W40
W50
W40
W50
WS
W50

Gen
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Club
VPH
VPH
LO
VPH
VPH
VPH
TP
VPH
OH
VPH
LO

P
BAR
BAR

EMAC
OH
OH
VPH

LO
VPH
LO
OH
P
ELR
OH
BAR
OH
VPH
OH

OH
VPH
TP
VPH
LO
OH
VPH
VPH
VPH
TP
ELR

VPH
EMAC

Time
00:17:52
00:18:05
00:18:24
00:18:40
00:18:41
00:18:50
00:19:17
00:19:37
00:19:49
00:19:52
00:20:12

00:20:13
00:20:15
00:20:34
00:20:44
00:20:52
00:20:56
00:21:01
00:21:21
00:21:23
00:21:27
00:21:29
00:21:34
00:21:49
00:22:03
00:22:15
00:22:20
00:22:31
00:22:34

00:22:36
00:22:39
00:22:40
00:22:46
00:22:47
00:22:53
00:22:53
00:23:04
00:23:05
00:23:18
00:23:19
00:23:24
00:23:29
00:23:30



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

218
1202
1408
1432
1439
1346
1511

337
1558

949
1557
1348

954
1437
1614
1520

519

960
1430

955

671

861
1134

232

715

251
1413

682

989

217
1118

516

661

219
1471

662
1120

515

590

554

731

713
1000

580

848

579

523

986
1545
1187

257

570

Jana
Kiki
Melissa
Agata
Aoife
Theodosia
Naomi
Belinda
Claire
Michelle
Zoe

Bo
Sharon
Annie
Yuan
Olivia
Caroline
Georgina
Joyce
Melanie
Louise
Pauline
Mary
Laura
Pippa
Ciara
Claudia
Fen
Emma
Agnes
Janine
Katrina
Mala
Kirsty
Marie
Janine
Evarine
Sandra
Sherika
Jolanta
vy

Kate
Louise
Catriona
Shahnaj
Suzanne
Jolene
Lucinda
Josephine
Katie
Ann
Veronica

Jilkova
Croshy
O'Hare
Slota
Murray
Green
Bourne
Riches
Devonport
Kerr
Miara

Yu
Palmer
Davey
Ren
Nugent
Frith
Taylor
Berry
Peddle
Vacher
Tester
Armitage
Ng
Dowswell
McHugh
Canova
Coles
Jones
Jacobs

Humberstone

Betteridge
Singh
Johnstone
Chamillard
Durrant
Botha
Preston
Ranasinghe
Wysocki

Fu

Malcom
Christian
Hoult
Crane
Taylor
Robinson
Davey

von Zitzewitz
Woolf
Phillips
Carrasco

W40
Wu20
W50
W40
WS
W60
W50
W50
WS
W40
WS
W50
W50
W40
WS
WS
W40
W40
W50
W50
W60
W60
W60
W50
W60
SW
WS
W50
WS
SW
W50
WS
W50
We0
W50
W40
W40
We0
WS
WS
WS
W50
W40
W40
W40
W50
W40
W40
W40
W50
W40
WS
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BAR
OH
TP
VPH
VPH
TP
VPH
BRR
VPH
LO
VPH
TP
LO
VPH
VPH
VPH
ELR
LO
VPH
LO
EMAC

OH
BAR
EMAC
BAR
P
EMAC
LO
BAR
OH
ELR
EMAC
BAR
VPH
EMAC
OH
ELR
ELR
ELR
EMAC
EMAC
LO
ELR

ELR
ELR
LO
VPH
OH
BAR
ELR
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00:23:37
00:23:41
00:23:43
00:23:47
00:23:55
00:23:55
00:23:56
00:24:12
00:24:21
00:24:26
00:24:29
00:24:31
00:24:32
00:24:34
00:24:35
00:24:37
00:24:39
00:24:40
00:24:41
00:24:44
00:24:46
00:24:48
00:24:49
00:24:57
00:24:59
00:25:00
00:25:09
00:25:10
00:25:17
00:25:18
00:25:22
00:25:23
00:25:28
00:25:33
00:25:34
00:25:37
00:25:43
00:25:45
00:25:46
00:25:47
00:25:50
00:25:57
00:26:03
00:26:05
00:26:14
00:26:16
00:26:22
00:26:37
00:26:38
00:26:44
00:26:45
00:26:46



96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Pos

© 00N O o WDN -
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727
944
211
561
1412
342
347
1530
1384
203
1342
582
1344
953
550
956
946
1460
1340
1148
943
1197
360
724
583
581
235
361
9999

Shehnaz Awan
Rebecca Fricker
Charlotte Gilligan
Rebecca Khan
Christine Hawker

Sian Mansley
Lizzie-Beth Garraghan
June Barrow-Green
Margaret O'Donnell
Hoa Brown
Julie Mimnagh
Amy Gibbons
Jo Allen
Amanda  Overy
Ann Dunne
Lisa Perryman
Jean Hobbs
Hetty Partington
Anne Ward
Keira Bellas
Sarah Finn

Harriet Whitehead
Clodagh O'Callaghan
Christina Watson

Alexandra Rutishauser-Perera

Clare Stevens
Anneli Sydenham
Dawn Curtis

Div1 Ghost

Division Two finish order

Number
909
432
1269
1264
600
1262
1577
1578
1266
2001
468
1259
1093
623
484
1062
494
1570
471

FirstName LastName
Francesca Stocco

Coren Hanley
Erin Withey
Cyn Cano

Megan Alexander
Rosalyn  Thomson
Lauren Evans
Jenna Sheehy
Harriet McKenzie

Beth Partridge
Dora Scavello
Jo Tillman
Julia Neilson
Caoimhe Agnew
Katie Moey

Rachael Murdoch
Ozcan Soltysiak
Kate Stockings
Nicola Vallins

W50
W40
W50
W40
W50
WS
W50
W70
W60
W40
W60
WS
W50
W60
W60
W50
W70
WS
W60
Wwu20
W40
WS
WS
W60
W40
W40
SW
W40

AgeCat
WS
WS
WS
WS
WS
WS
WS
WS
WS
WS
WS

W40
W40
WS
W40
WS
W40
WS
WS
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Gen
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EMAC
LO
BAR
ELR
P
BRR
BRR
VPH
P
BAR
P
ELR
P
LO
ELR
LO
LO
VPH
P
OH
LO
OH
BRR
EMAC
ELR
ELR
BAR
BRR

Club
LH
EERR
SO
SO
EH
SO
WGEL
WGEL
SO
EERR
ED
SO
NE
EC
ED
MC
ED
WGEL
ED

T O S = N

=
<

N NN DNDNNMDNMNNMNDNMDNMNMDNMNNNMDNMNDNDMNMDNDNODDN

00:27:04
00:27:09
00:27:27
00:27:34
00:27:39
00:27:50
00:27:57
00:28:01
00:28:20
00:28:26
00:28:29
00:28:38
00:28:40
00:28:47
00:28:50
00:28:51
00:29:18
00:29:29
00:29:31
00:29:44
00:30:01
00:30:06
00:30:18
00:30:43
00:30:57
00:31:17
00:31:51
00:35:30

Time
00:19:09
00:19:11
00:20:09
00:20:14
00:20:42
00:20:47
00:20:59
00:21:11
00:21:14
00:21:18
00:21:28
00:21:36
00:22:02
00:22:10
00:22:14
00:22:16
00:22:44
00:22:51
00:22:51



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

881
1602
408
1060
1261
1092
1270
2002
475
786
1034
1045
752
788
754
1042
1284
626
880
473
1038
1063
800
1574
472
1294
406
488
469
402
477
?7?
9999
1613

Kim
Sally
Rahana
Jasmine
Olivia
Sahra
Alice
Lisa
Ai Seng
Susan
Elizabeth
Emily
Lucie
Claire
Sarah
Amanda
Jo
Sian
Sue
Christine
Clare
Eleanor
Alison
Gillian
Jane
Kaitlin
Grace
Margaret
Lorraine
Sarah Jo
Hannah
#N/A
Div 2
Lexie

Butler
Harrild
Islam
Patel
McNee
Hassan
Aniello
Gan
Paul
Munns
Aryeetey
Martyn
Lachnitova
Brinsmead
Odell
Taylor
Dufton
Vujasin
Eedle
Simmons
Janew
Childs
Hagon
Whelan
Fitton
Hyde
Kelly
Watkinson
Pichelski
Capon
Nice

#N/A
Ghost
White

WS
WS
W40
WS
WS

WS
WS
W60
W60
W60
WS
W40
W40
W40
W60
W40
WS
W60
W50
W40
WS
W40
W40
W50
WS
W40
W50
We0
W60
W50
#N/A

WS
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n

LH
EH
DAG
MC
SO
NE
SO
EERR
ED
HW
MC
MC
ELT
HW
ELT
MC
TL
EC
LH
ED
MC
MC
HW
WGEL
ED
TL
DAG
ED
ED
DAG
ED
DAG

guest

NN NDNDNDNMDNNNMDNDNDMDNNMDNDMNNMDNMNDNNMDNMDNDNMNNMDNMDNNMNMDNDMNMDNMNNOMDNMNDNDNMDNDDN

N

#N/A

00:22:56
00:23:03
00:23:20
00:23:46
00:24:08
00:24:13
00:24:36
00:25:27
00:25:29
00:25:31
00:25:35
00:25:39
00:25:42
00:25:56
00:26:04
00:26:07
00:26:18
00:26:49
00:26:54
00:27:00
00:27:16
00:27:37
00:27:51
00:27:58
00:29:02
00:29:57
00:30:15
00:30:56
00:32:15
00:33:00
00:39:17
00:34:38

00:33:27



Team Competition Division One

Club
VPH
OH
LO

TP
BAR
EMAC
ELR

BRR

Team Competition Division Two

Club
SO
ED
MC
WGEL
EERR
LH
EH
NE
EC
HW
DAG
ELT
TL

11
16

13
14
29
22
32
36

2
16
11
12
14
43
40
65

15
23

10
20
21
25
37
33
46
34
45

4
17
19
23
26
64
60

5
22
21
32
44
68
75

6
25
34
39
67
71
81

8
27
53
46
69
76
82

Total
26
116
141
159
233
337
362

88 124 124 124 566
101 102 118 123 124 619

17
30
18
27
38
52
52
52
42
49
52
52

19
31
43
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
52
52

12
28
35
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52

24
39
40
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52

Total
58
129
175
180
195
215
234
246
259
260
272
274
289

Points R3Total R3Pts R2Total R2Pts Ri1Total R1Pts G Total

9
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Points R3Total R3Pts R2Total R2Pts Ri1Total R1Pts G Total

13
12
11

[y
o
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48
327
20
88
146
288
345
600
577

197
138
111
246
220
70
246
246
86
216
210
238
194

N O W ol OO 0 N &~ O

8
10
11

0

5
13

0

o

© ~hNO

34
116
139
170
223
333
295
518
527

161
119
128
222
123
211
222
222
147
178
150
160
206

9
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7
13
11

0
12

4

0

0
10

g1 0 © O

53
103
123
124
355
154
289
389
541

222
70
185
145
178
222
161
222
86
118
191
222
222

9
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0
13
7
10
8
0
9
0
12
11
6
0
0

161
662
493
541
957
1112
1291
2073
2264

638
456
599
793
716
718
863
936
578
772
823
894
911

GT Pts
36
28
28
26
19
17
14

6
5

GT Pts
28
48
40
20
34
25
16

6
39
27
25
14
15



